## GREENSPRINGS SCHOOL LAGOS, IKOYI CAMPUS



## PRE SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE

	1ST TERM	2ND TERM	3RD TERM	ANNUAL
	=N=	=N=	=N=	=N=
REGISTRATION (NON REFUNDABLE)	350,000.00	-	- 1	350,000.00
TUITION	380,000.00	285,000.00	285,000.00	950,000.00
EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES	40,000.00	- 1	- 1	40,000.00
YR BOOK/SCHL PHOTO/SPECIAL EVENTS	17,000.00	11,500.00	11,500.00	40,000.00
AFTERNOON CLASS	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	90,000.00
SCHOOL UNIFORM	56,000.00	-	- 1	56,000.00
PTA LEVY FEES	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	10,500.00
TOTAL-SCHOOL (NEW STUDENTS):	876,500.00	330,000.00	330,000.00	1,536,500.00
TOTAL SCHOOL FEES (Returning Students):	470,500.00	330,000.00	330,000.00	1,130,500.00
APPLICATION FORM	15,000.00			
AMOUNT TO PAY AFTER THE ANNUAL DISCOUNT				
NEW STUDENTS				
* ANNUAL FEES PAID IN FULL ON OR BEFORE 31ST JULY-10% DISCOUNT		1,441,500.00		
* ANNUAL FEES PAID IN FULL BY 1ST DAY OF SCHOOL RESUMPTION- 5% DISCOU		1,489,000.00		
RETURNING STUDENTS				
* ANNUAL FEES PAID IN FULL ON OR BEFORE 31ST JULY-10% DISCOUNT		1,035,500.00		